Schnittliste

vom 7. Spieltag am 13.08.2025

- Damen -
Hochstes Hoéchste
Platz Name Pins Anzahl Schnitt Einzel Serie
1 Lassiter, Yasemin SG Deutsche Bank 776 4 194,00 213 776
2 Kruger, Carmen SG Siemens-Holzmann 4623 28 165,11 214 785
3 Braun, Cornelia SG Siemens-Holzmann 4477 28 159,89 216 726
4 Bott, Inge dwp Bank 1878 12 156,50 188 637
5 Ddrr, Drazena FES 2917 20 145,85 180 601
6 Schwarz, Manuela FES 2888 20 144,40 173 616
7 Eibelshauser, Heidrun dwp Bank 3945 28 140,89 178 604
8 Wirsching, Beate SG Siemens-Holzmann 3270 24 136,25 190 609
9 Bock, Sandy SG Deutsche Bank 3208 24 133,67 186 568
10 Weigel, Petra SG Siemens-Holzmann 2948 24 122,83 157 525
11 Elbrecht, Sabine SG Deutsche Bank 1683 16 105,19 129 462
Hochstes Einzel Hochste Serie
Braun, Cornelia / SG Siemens- 216 Kriger, Carmen / SG Siemens- 785

Holzmann Holzmann
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Reck, Mathias
Hartsch, David
MeR, Manfred
Parav, Alexandru
Berk, Johann
Weigel, Harald
Saechtig, Frederic
Honcivc, Raul
Pfannmililler, Peter
Pistara, Marco
Kruger, Michael
Bohne, Thomas
Siep, Armin
Blisch, Michael
Tragbar, Ben-Timo
Tambosi, Michael
Stein, Friedhelm
Lassiter, Wayne
Armbruster, Alfred
Elbrecht, Helmut
Broschart, Glinter
Porter, Mike
Ruffer, Andreas
Baum, Stefan
Noss, Andreas
Marker, Michael
HeuRner, Joachim
Bamba, Franz
Krel3, Jirgen
Leipnitz, Bernd
Schiller, Arvid
HofseR, Christian
Hoyle, Keith

Ott, Manfred
Steinschen, David
Greenway, Jesse
Jakob, Rene
Walter, Johannes
Spreier, Harald
Binder, Franz
Chan Basha, Javeed
Broekmann, Peter
Gronau, Ronald

Schnittliste

vom 7. Spieltag am 13.08.2025

- Herren -
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Schnitt
209,25
195,25
187,71
184,31
181,39
181,29
180,25
179,38
177,75
176,75
175,96
175,67
175,25
173,57
173,17
170,25
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Hochstes Hochste

Einzel Serie
256 877
277 873
248 811
232 800
220 775
237 825
206 721
210 794
234 776
227 784
224 770
222 764
235 736
224 791
205 726
202 743
200 705
204 688
254 714
210 708
201 661
190 700
226 689
178 644
201 727
225 701
195 676
182 658
222 698
205 743
201 679
189 608
193 691
198 615
172 616
176 625
191 617
165 561
173 590
169 597
141 498
123 439
144 475



Ergebnisse Sommerpokal 2025
Schnittliste

vom 7. Spieltag am 13.08.2025

Hochstes Einzel Hochste Serie
Hartsch, David / Zollsport 277 Reck, Mathias / FES 877



